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Ligue par points 1er trimestre 2017

MOYENNES SCRATCH
CHAMPY Pascal
REDELBERG Daniel
DEMEULE Jean Louis
RINGENBACH Pierre
REDELBERG Christophe
SALINGUE Guillaume
FAURE Marc
COCHET Fabien
BAILLY Fabrice
STEPHAN Danny
CHENAYER Christian
TRAILIN Alexandre
KREBS J. Frangois
LARCHER Claude
PERRIN Claude
COROYER Geoffrey
STOCCO Laurent
MORA Damien
REDELBERG Patricia
MARGUET J. Frangois
BERNARD Alain
LEGRAND Jean Paul
MONTSERRAT Laurent
MOTELET Noél
WANESSE Florine
FAURE Francine
ADNOT Sandrine
MARGUET Lucas
HENRION Yves
BRUNEL Daniel
VANHEULE Yves
MATHIEU Jean Luc
BOUVET Alain
BAZOUIN Bernard
BAZOUIN Chantal
DELSART Bruno
GILBAIN Sylvie
CAGNIANT Kevin
AUDURIER Dominique

16-janv

1030
1071
1129
938

1074
1089
1149
1055
1002

1048
1057
946
998
923
974

964
927
853

950
928
886
954
817
922
831
866
746
796
724
742
743
620

23-janv

1236
1110

1144
1088
1070
1029
966

1134
1090

1096

1006

1010

970

960
939
968
976
994
965
917
954
931
1026
910
897
853

793
800

718
667

597

30-janv 6 fevrier 27 fevrier 06-mars 13-mars TOTAL

1254
1153
1072
1140
1150
1076
1181
1128
1127
1155
1191
1085
1013
1027
1013
1003
1034
1067

978
990
1010

1169
948
935

1069
883
948
906

881
838
839

786
713

643

1112
1248
1125
1083
1096
1181
1057
1131
1053
1049
1081
926

1041
1022
1050
1057
1069
1069

1094
1107
1030
975
1017
877
997

873
986
972
834
865
987

811
769

1097
1140
1130
1262
1090
1167

1197

1099
1054
1108
1147
1115
1044

1000
946

1092
971
1064

970
937
996
1081
946
823
888
904
1010
879
827
823
744

680
608

1299
1074
1178

1164
1027
1058
1071
1186
1012
1033
1103
1013
1080
1131

1097
1075
1000
983

1039

952
940
966
917
958
892
913
887
887
865
820
874
880

727
665

984
1133
1063
1106
1107
1116
1107

1026

1022
1054

1033
1058

962
996

870
940
940

929
904
976
954
801
1012
829
931
799
811
856
768
827

724

8012
7929
6697
6673
7769
7726
6581
6548
6528
5405
5381
6372
5262
7340
6242
4068
6085
7097
1000
6941
6913
5865
1951
4862
6742
6728
5727
6532
6439
6382
6190
5280
5169
4930
4828
3193
3058
4900

2513

Moyenne

190,76
188,79
186,03
185,36
184,98
183,95
182,81
181,89
181,33
180,17
179,37
177,00
175,40
174,76
173,39
169,50
169,03
168,98
166,67
165,26
164,60
162,92
162,58
162,07
160,52
160,19
159,08
155,52
153,31
151,95
147,38
146,67
143,58
136,94
134,11
133,04
127,42
116,67

104,71



